
LOT 48
IN OR 2372/350
R583626 & R583627 & R583628

KELLY MICHAEL
540814 LEM TURNER RD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-1N-25-299E-0048-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8026.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
6

51,553
7,616
45,000

104,169
22,010
82,159

HX HB 50,000
32,159

104,169
0

100,886

2372/0350 6/30/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK SHARON N/K/A SHA

KELLY MICHAEL A

2201/0893 6/05/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAY CAROL

KELLY MICHAEL ET AL
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93300 MH MOVE-ON 32,000 01/01/1994

8228 REPAIR/RRF 2,500 07/06/1992

2019HX Base Yr

540814 LEM TURNER RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,955 117.2000 87.90 171,844 1994 1994 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1922

BAS 1,922 100 1,922 50,683

FOP 110 30 33 870

2,032 1,955 51,553

BAS=[YR=1994] W60 S27 E2 S13 E24 N3 FOP=[YR=1994] E10 N11 W10
S11$ N11 E10 S1 E24 N27$.
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1 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 24 30 720.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 1987 1987 3 20 5,040

2 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1994 1994 3 76 1,520

3 0752 USP 0 100 4 8 32.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1994 1994 3 20 96

4 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 960

7,616

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 RM 122.00 357.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


